
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

TECHNICAL DATASHEET  
KNAPSACK SPRAYER “UNI” 12/15Lt WITH PLASTIC PUMP  

COD. 81PUG/78PUG/ 78PSF/ 81PSF 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
UNI knapsack sprayer is manufactured for the distribution of liquid solutions. 
 

Knapsack sprayer UNI 81PUG/78PUG With hydraulic agitator, modular lance in nylon 
fyberglass and aluminum and lever handle 

Knapsack sprayer UNI 81PSF/78PSF With hydraulic agitator, brass lance and brass 
handle with sphere tap 

Working pressure in bar 6 

Tank material Polyethylene 

Pump Plastic Ø52 mm est. 

Tank capacity in lt 12 - 15 

Hose length in mt. 1,20 

Filling diameter in cm 11,5 

Nozzle Brass adjustable, Mod. Get 928 

Net weight in kg 3,40  

Package dimensions in cm 45x15x58 (12 Lt) – 45x19x58 (15 Lt) 

 
 
 

Figura 1: 81PUG/78PUG 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Nozzle performance: 
 

PRESSURE 
BAR 

FLOW RATE 
LT/MIN 

NOZZLE (HOLE 
1,5) 

1,7 
2,3 
2,9 

0,77 
0,93 
1,10 

 
60°  

1,7 
2,3 
2,9 

1,18 
1,39 
1,54 

 
JET 

 
CLEANING: wash the tank after every use with clean water. 

 
IMPORTANT: CAREFULLY FOLLOW THE INDICATIONS FOR USE REPORTED INTO THE 
USER’S MANUAL. 

 
 


