

TECHNICAL DATASHEET KNAPSACK SPRAYER "UNI" 12/15Lt WITH PLASTIC PUMP COD. 81PUG/78PUG/ 78PSF/ 81PSF



Figura 1: 81PUG/78PUG

UNI knapsack sprayer is manufactured for the distribution of liquid solutions.

Knapsack sprayer UNI 81PUG/78PUG	With hydraulic agitator, modular lance in nylon fyberglass and aluminum and lever handle	
Knapsack sprayer UNI 81PSF/78PSF	With hydraulic agitator, brass lance and brass handle with sphere tap	
Working pressure in bar	6	
Tank material	Polyethylene	
Pump	Plastic Ø52 mm est.	
Tank capacity in It	12 - 15	
Hose length in mt.	1,20	
Filling diameter in cm	11,5	
Nozzle	Brass adjustable, Mod. Get 928	
Net weight in kg	3,40	
Package dimensions in cm	45x15x58 (12 Lt) – 45x19x58 (15 Lt)	



Nozzle performance:

PRESSURE	FLOW RATE	NOZZLE (HOLE
BAR	LT/MIN	1,5)
1,7	0,77	
2,3	0,93	60°
2,9	1,10	
1,7	1,18	
2,3	1,39	JET
2,9	1,54	

CLEANING: wash the tank after every use with clean water.

<u>IMPORTANT:</u> CAREFULLY FOLLOW THE INDICATIONS FOR USE REPORTED INTO THE USER'S MANUAL.